E.T. Classic 2015 Results

Overall Results
Saturday, May 09, 2015

If you have any questions regarding your results, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name
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James Roach
Andrew Meyer
Ed Barney
Steve Eberly
Annie Penfield
Michael Fassio
Julie Fain
Jackie Happel
Erik Hannon
Laurie Kesgard
Shane Walter
Sara Walter
Christy Clerf
Greg Schmidt
Claire Schlutt
Nicole Schlutt
Sandra Eslinger
Haven Sargent
Bethany Sargent
Amity May
Jennifer Karlik
Heather Reid
Emily Labish
Shelby Kesgard
Patti Keenan-Cooley
Barbara Barney
Charlotte Fassio
Isabella Fassio
Kristy Fassio
Diane Barmore

City

Auburn
Auburn
Federal Way

Tacoma
Kent
Covington
Covington
Kent

Auburn
Federal Way
Federal Way
Auburn

Kent

maple valley
maple valley
Kent
Puyallup
Puyallup
Seattle

Tukwila
Auburn
Auburn
Maple Valley
Federal Way
Kent

Kent

Kent

Federal Way

Bib No

281
226
294
230
212
283
240
259
282
291
206
208
295
203
289
288
232
280
279
292
293
261
260
290
287
225
285
286
284
296

Age Gender Age Group
29 M 1/1 25-29
30 M 1/2 30-34
61 M 1/1 60-64
59 M 1/1 55-59
34 F 1/3 30-34
38 M 1/2 35-39
36 F 1/6 35-39
30 F 2/3 30-34
38 M 2/2 35-39
45 F 1/1 45-49
34 M 2/2 30-34
34 F 3/3 30-34
43 F 1/2 40-44
52 M 1/1 50-54
12 F 1/4 1-13
37 F 2/6 35-39
65 F 1/1 65-69
11 F 2/4 1-13
37 F 3/6 35-39
42 F 2/2 40-44
38 F 4/6 35-39
39 F 5/6 35-39
23 F 1/1 20-24
17 F 1/1 14-19
52 F 1/2 50-54
60 F 1/1 60-64
6 F 3/41-13
8 F 4/4 1-13
36 F 6/6 35-39
50 F 2/2 50-54

Chip Time
0:18:18.1
0:20:57.1
0:21:47.1
0:26:03.0
0:29:38.3
0:29:39.2
0:29:58.0
0:29:58.2
0:30:39.7
0:30:53.2
0:31:01.7
0:31:02.3
0:32:49.6
0:34:09.2
0:34:54.9
0:34:55.1
0:35:09.6
0:40:04.4
0:40:14.2
0:48:45.5
0:48:45.6
0:50:30.8
0:55:56.4
0:56:51.7
0:56:53.2
0:58:23.9
1:06:37.0
1:06:38.1
1:07:26.9
1:09:00.0

Gun Time

0:18:19.5
0:20:58.9
0:21:47.6
0:26:04.2
0:29:45.8
0:29:42.6
0:30:02.7
0:30:02.9
0:30:45.1
0:30:55.6
0:31:12.4
0:31:12.7
0:32:55.3
0:34:11.7
0:34:56.6
0:34:56.6
0:35:11.1
0:40:10.8
0:40:18.4
0:48:49.4
0:48:49.5
0:50:37.9
0:56:00.1
0:57:02.9
0:57:04.1
0:58:36.2
1:06:39.5
1:06:39.9
1:07:33.5
2:10:30.0

Pace
5:54/M
6:45/M
7:02/M
8:24/M
9:34/M
9:34/M
9:40/M
9:40/M
9:53/M
9:58/M
10:00/M
10:01/M
10:35/M
11:01/M
11:15/M
11:16/M
11:20/M
12:55/M
12:59/M
15:44/M
15:44/M
16:17/M
18:03/M
18:20/M
18:21/M
18:50/M
21:29/M
21:30/M
21:45/M
22:15/M

Overall
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E.T. Classic 5K 2015 Resulis

Age Group Results
Saturday, May 24, 2014

*Overall place within gender.
If you have any questions regarding your results, please contact
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
Female 13 and Under

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Claire Schlutt Maple Valley 289 12 7 0:34:54.9 0:34:56.6 0:00:01.7 11:15/M

2 Haven Sargent Puyallup 280 11 10 0:40:04.4 0:40:10.8 0:00:06.3 12:55/M

3  Charlotte Fassio Kent 285 6 19 1:06:37.0 1:06:39.5 0:00:02.4 21:29/M

4 |sabella Fassio Kent 286 8 20 1:06:38.1 1:06:39.9 0:00:01.8 21:30/M

Female 14 to 19

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Shelby Kesgard Auburn 290 17 16 0:56:51.7 0:57:02.9 0:00:11.1 18:20/M
Female 20 to 24
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Emily Labish Auburn 260 23 15 0:55:56.4 0:56:00.1 0:00:03.7 18:03/M
Female 30 to 34
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Annie Penfield Tacoma 212 34 1 0:29:38.3 0:29:45.8 0:00:07.5 9:34/M
2  Jackie Happel Covington 259 30 3 0:29:58.2 0:30:02.9 0:00:04.6 9:40/M
3  Sara Walter Federal Way 208 34 5 0:31:02.3 0:31:12.7 0:00:10.4 10:01/M
Female 35 to 39
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Julie Fain Covington 240 36 2 0:29:58.0 0:30:02.7 0:00:04.6 9:40/M
2 Nicole Schlutt Maple Valley 288 37 8 0:34:55.1  0:34:56.6 0:00:01.5 11:16/M
3  Bethany Sargent Puyallup 279 37 11 0:40:14.2 0:40:18.4 0:00:04.2 12:59/M
4  Jennifer Karlik 293 38 13 0:48:45.6  0:48:49.5 0:00:03.9 15:44/M
5 Heather Reid Tukwila 261 39 14 0:50:30.8 0:50:37.9 0:00:07.1 16:17/M
6 Kristy Fassio Kent 284 36 21 1:07:26.9 1:07:33.5 0:00:06.5 21:45/M
Female 40 to 44
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Christy Clerf Auburn 295 43 6 0:32:49.6  0:32:55.3 0:00:05.7 10:35/M
2  Amity May Seattle 292 42 12 0:48:45.5 0:48:49.4 0:00:03.9 15:44/M
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*Overall place within gender.
If you have any questions regarding your results, please contact
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name
1 Laurie Kesgard

Place Name

1 Patti Keenan-Cooley

2 Diane Barmore

Place Name

1 Barbara Barney

Place Name

1 Sandra Eslinger

Place Name
1 James Roach

Place Name
1 Andrew Meyer
2  Shane Walter

Place Name
1 Michael Fassio
2 Erik Hannon

Place Name
1 Greg Schmidt

Place Name
1 Steve Eberly

Place Name
1 Ed Barney

Age Group

City
Auburn

City
Maple Valley
Federal Way

City
Federal Way

City
Auburn

City
Auburn
Federal Way

City
Kent
Kent

City
Federal Way

Female 45 to 49

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
291 45 4 0:30:53.2 0:30:55.6 0:00:02.4 9:58/M
Female 50 to 54

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
287 52 17 0:56:53.2 0:57:04.1 0:00:10.8 18:21/M
296 50 22 1:09:00.0 2:10:30.0 1:01:30.0 22:15/M
Female 60 to 64

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
225 60 18 0:58:23.9 0:58:36.2 0:00:12.3 18:50/M
Female 65 to 69

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
232 65 9 0:35:09.6 0:35:11.1 0:00:01.4 11:20/M
Male 25 to 29

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
281 29 1 0:18:18.1 0:18:19.5 0:00:01.4 5:54/M
Male 30 to 34

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
226 30 2 0:20:57.1 0:20:58.9 0:00:01.8 6:45/M
206 34 7 0:31:01.7 0:31:12.4 0:00:10.7 10:00/M
Male 35 to 39

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
283 38 5 0:29:39.2 0:29:42.6 0:00:03.4 9:34/M
282 38 6 0:30:39.7 0:30:45.1 0:00:05.3 9:53/M
Male 50 to 54

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
203 52 8 0:34:09.2 0:34:11.7 0:00:02.4 11:01/M
Male 55 to 59

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
230 59 4 0:26:03.0 0:26:04.2 0:00:01.2 8:24/M
Male 60 to 64

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
294 61 3 0:21:47.1 0:21:47.6 0:00:00.5 7:02/M
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